
Clearance specials 
    

QuantumSix+ Colour Sheet Size 
Qty in 
Stock 

Discount 
Price SqM 

Regular 
Price 
SqM 

Discounted 
Sheet Price 

 
 
Oakwood Six+ Honed  

 
3200x1600x6mm 

3200x1600x12mm 
 

 
22 
17 

 
 

$49.00 
 

 
 

$240.00 

 
 

$250.88 
 
 

 
 
Nuovo Concreto Six+ Matte 

 
 

3200x1200x6mm 

 
 

29 

 
 

$49.00 

 
 

$145.00 

 
 

$250.88 
 
 

 
 
Arabescato Polished 

 
 

3200x1600x6mm 

 
 

5 

 
 

$49.00 

 
 

$160.00 

 
 

$250.88 
 
 

 
 
La Roche Blanc Six+ Brushed 

 
 

3200x1600x6mm 

 
 

2 

 
 

$49.00 

 
 

$145.00 

 
 

$250.88 
 
 

      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  

 



 
      

QuantumSix+ Colour Sheet Size 
Qty in 
Stock 

Discount 
Price SqM 

Regular 
Price 
SqM 

Discounted 
Sheet Price 

 
 
Antrathcite Six+ Honed  

 
 

3200x1600x12mm 

 
 

1 

 
 

$49.00 
 

 
 

$240.00 

 
 

$250.88 
 
 

 
 
Antrathcite Six+ (Mesh back) 

 
 

3200x1600x6mm 

 
 

6 

 
 

$49.00 
 

 
 

$240.00 

 
 

$250.88 
 
 

 
 
Statuario Six+ Polished  
 

 
 

2400x1200x6mm 
3200x1600x6mm 

 

 
 

11 

 
 

$49.00 
 

 
 

$160.00 

 
 

$141.12 
 

$250.88 
 

 

 
 
Statuario Six+ Honed 

 
2400x1200x6mm 

3200x1600x6mm B/M  
3200x600x6mm STD 

 
13 
6 
6 

 
 

$49.00 
 

 
 

$145.00 

 
$141.12 
$250.88 
$250.88 

 

 
Statuario Six+ Matte 

 
3200x1600x6mm 

3200x1600x12mm 

 
198 
169 

 
$79.00 

$180.00 

 
$180.00 
$280.00 

 
$404.48 
$921.60 

 
 
Palisandro Six+ Polished 

 
 

3200x1600x6mm 

 
 

33 

 
 

$45.00 

 
 

$160.00 

 
 

$230.40 
 
 



QuantumSix+ Colour Sheet Size 
Qty in 
Stock 

Discount 
Price SqM 

Regular 
Price 
SqM 

Discounted 
Sheet Price 

 
 
Pietra Del Nero Six+ Brushed 
 

 
 

3200x1600x6mm 

 
 

8 

 
 

$49.00 

 
 

$145.00 

 
 

$250.88 

 
 
Calacutta Oro Six+ Honed 

 
 

2400x1200x6mm 
3200x1600x6mm  

 

 
 

88 

 
 

$49.00 

 
 

$145.00 

 
 

$141.12 
$250.88 

 
Calacutta Oro Six+ Polished 

 
2400x1200x6mm 
3200x1600x6mm  

 
11 

 
$49.00 

 
$160.00 

 
$141.12 
$250.88 

 

 
Calacutta Oro Six + Matte 

 
3200x1600x6mm 

3200x1600x12mm 
  

 
6 
 

 
$79.00 

$180.00 

 
$180.00 
$280.00 

 
$404.48 
$921.60 

 
Costa Concreto Six+ Matte 

 
3200x1600x6mm  

3200x1600x12mm 
  

 
37 
8 

 
$49.00 

$150.00 

 
$145.00 
$185.00 

 
$250.88 
$768.00 

 
Iceberg Six+ Honed  

 
3200x1600x12mm 

 
7 

 
$79.00 

 
$280.00 

 
$404.48 

 
Marquina Six+ Honed  

 
3200x1600x6mm 

3200x1600x12mm 
 

 
7 

15 

 
$49.00 
$79.00 

 
$180.00 
$280.00 

 
$250.88 
$404.48 

      



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

T&C’s 

Prices ex-GST 

While stocks last 

Delivery or pickup available  

Ex-Padstow warehouse 

No returns on sale items 

      

QuantumSix+ Colour Sheet Size 
Qty in 
Stock 

Discount 
Price SqM 

Regular 
Price 
SqM 

Discounted 
Sheet Price 

 
 
Bianco Classic Six+ Honed  

 
 

3200x1600x6mm 
3200x1600x12mm 

 

 
 

26 
14 

 
 

$49.00 
$180.00 

 
 

$180.00 
$280.00 

 
 

$250.88 
$921.60 

 
 
Pietra Grey Six+ Honed  

 
 

3200x1600x12mm  

 
 

14 

 
 

$79.00 

 
 

$280.00 

 
 

$404.48 
 

 
 
Super White Six+ Matte  

 
 

3200x1600x6mm 
3200x1600x12mm 

  

 
 

74 
169 

 
 

$79.00 
$180.00 

 

 
 

$180.00 
$240.00 

 
 

$404.48 
$921.60 

129 Fairford Road, Padstow NSW 2211  T  9772 9888   E  louisa.c@wk.com.au 


