Clearance specials



QuantumSix+ Colour	Sheet Size	Qty in Stock	Discount Price SqM	Regular Price SqM	Discounted Sheet Price	
Oakwood Six+ Honed	3200x1600x6mm 3200x1600x12mm	22 17	\$49.00	\$240.00	\$250.88	
Nuovo Concreto Six+ Matte	3200x1200x6mm	29	\$49.00	\$145.00	\$250.88	
Arabescato Polished	3200x1600x6mm	5	\$49.00	\$160.00	\$250.88	
La Roche Blanc Six+ Brushed	3200x1600x6mm	2	\$49.00	\$145.00	\$250.88	

QuantumSix+ Colour	Sheet Size	Qty in Stock	Discount Price SqM	Regular Price SqM	Discounted Sheet Price	
Antrathcite Six+ Honed	3200x1600x12mm	1	\$49.00	\$240.00	\$250.88	p .
Antrathcite Six+ (Mesh back)	3200x1600x6mm	6	\$49.00	\$240.00	\$250.88	
Statuario Six+ Polished	2400x1200x6mm 3200x1600x6mm	11	\$49.00	\$160.00	\$141.12 \$250.88	we h
Statuario Six+ Honed	2400x1200x6mm 3200x1600x6mm B/M 3200x600x6mm STD	13 6 6	\$49.00	\$145.00	\$141.12 \$250.88 \$250.88	
Statuario Six+ Matte	3200x1600x6mm 3200x1600x12mm	198 169	\$79.00 \$180.00	\$180.00 \$280.00	\$404.48 \$921.60	150
Palisandro Six+ Polished	3200x1600x6mm	33	\$45.00	\$160.00	\$230.40	







QuantumSix+ Colour	Sheet Size	Qty in Stock	Discount Price SqM	Regular Price SqM	Discounted Sheet Price
Pietra Del Nero Six+ Brushed	3200x1600x6mm	8	\$49.00	\$145.00	\$250.88
Calacutta Oro Six+ Honed	2400x1200x6mm 3200x1600x6mm	88	\$49.00	\$145.00	\$141.12 \$250.88
Calacutta Oro Six+ Polished	2400x1200x6mm 3200x1600x6mm	11	\$49.00	\$160.00	\$141.12 \$250.88
Calacutta Oro Six + Matte	3200x1600x6mm 3200x1600x12mm	6	\$79.00 \$180.00	\$180.00 \$280.00	\$404.48 \$921.60
Costa Concreto Six+ Matte	3200x1600x6mm 3200x1600x12mm	37 8	\$49.00 \$150.00	\$145.00 \$185.00	\$250.88 \$768.00
Iceberg Six+ Honed	3200x1600x12mm	7	\$79.00	\$280.00	\$404.48
Marquina Six+ Honed	3200x1600x6mm 3200x1600x12mm	7 15	\$49.00 \$79.00	\$180.00 \$280.00	\$250.88 \$404.48



QuantumSix+ Colour	Sheet Size	Qty in Stock	Discount Price SqM	Regular Price SqM	Discounted Sheet Price
Bianco Classic Six+ Honed	3200x1600x6mm	26	\$49.00	\$180.00	\$250.88
	3200x1600x12mm	14	\$180.00	\$280.00	\$921.60
Pietra Grey Six+ Honed	3200x1600x12mm	14	\$79.00	\$280.00	\$404.48
Super White Six+ Matte	3200x1600x6mm	74	\$79.00	\$180.00	\$404.48
	3200x1600x12mm	169	\$180.00	\$240.00	\$921.60



T&C's

Prices ex-GST
While stocks last
Delivery or pickup available
Ex-Padstow warehouse
No returns on sale items